CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: CRI121 Widening & Resurfacing CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01

a 5-0b-72

7

Project- One month extension for date of completion DATE: June 19, 2006

(from 08/03/06 to 09/03/06) CONTRACT NUMBER:
TO CONTRACTOR: Douglas Asphalt Company
Original Contract SUM.......ccovitiiiiiiiii e neas $ 6.897.944.56
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order.............cc.ocovai e $ 6,897.944.56
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)...............ccoocoea. $ .00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 6,897.944.56

APPROVED BYM / DATE: August 9, 2006

APPROVED BY;

y. Lo i tor
/ . DATE. August 9, 2006

Michael@lu}fm, Mxty Attor‘ﬁey

APPROVED BY: m DATE:

August 9, 2006

Tho% W
APPROVED BY:/;} ok 4 DATE: August 9, 2006

ACCEPTED BY:

of Courts - % éé



